Fri
Tues
Thurs
Fri

Black Mountain of Maine/ Chisholm Ski Club

Date
Nov.10™
Nov. 28"
Dec. 16"
Dec. 17"
Dec. 19"
Dec. 22™
Dec. 27"
Dec. 29"
Jan. 3
Jan. 5"
Jan. 15
Jan. 15"
Jan. 16"
Jan. 19"
Jan. 20"
Jan. 21%
Jan. 26™
Jan. 27"
Jan. 27"
Feb. 3
Feb 4™
Feb. 7"
Feb. 7"
Feb. 10th
Feb. 10th
Feb. 16th
Feb. 20"
Feb. 22M
Feb. 23
Feb. 24"
Mar. 3"
Mar 16"
Mar 17"
Mar 17"
Mar 18"
Mar. 20"

Time

6:00 PM
1:00 PM

6:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

4:.00 PM

3:00 PM

4:.00 PM
10:00 AM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM
10:00 AM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

9:30 AM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
9:30 AM
6:00 PM

2018
Event Schedule

Event

Warren Miller film

Club Mesting

Snowmobile Uphill Race

Ski & Parent Meeting

Club Mesting

Middle School Kick Starter — Giant Slalom (Novice Area)
MS/HS Skate Sprints

High School — Giant Slalom

High School — Freestyle

Middle School — Giant Slalom

Chisholm Challenge — Middle School — GS & Slalom
Chisholm Challenge — Middle School - Classical

Club Mesting

Snowmobile Uphill Race

Middle School - Giant Slalom

UMF Nordic

High School — Giant Slalom

Jr. Sassi Memoria — Classica

Sass Memorial — Classical

John Roderick Marathon

Telstar Schuss— Dual Giant Slalom

KVAC/MVC Championships — Giant Slalom

KVAC/MVC Championships — Classical Mass Start

US Ski Mountaineering Race

UMF Alpine

High School — Giant Slalom

Club Mesting

HS Class A Nordic State Championships Classical

HS Class A Nordic State Championships FreeStyle Pursuit
EHSC Alpine Shootout — GS & SL

Eastern High School/U16 Nordic Team Qualifiers

Eastern High School Championships — 5K FreeStyle Interval
Eastern High School Championships — 7.5K Classic Mass Start
Eastern High School Championships — 1.2K FreeStyle Sprint
Eastern High School Championships — 4X3.5K Mixed Relay
Club Mesting
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